Technical Brochure
LTG Air Distribution
Constant flow rate controllers VRW
Mechanically self-operated, round
Technical brochure • Constant flow rate controllers VRW, round
LTG planning tools – we support you!
Visit the download area on our website www.LTG.net with helpful tools, such as

Former editions are invalid. Subject to technical modifications. page 10 of 10
Technical brochure • Constant flow rate controllers VRW, round
Nomenclature, ordering code
VRW / 2 / 80 / S / D / L / – / ....-....
(1)  (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)
(1) Series VRW = constant flow rate controller, round
(2) Type 2 = new standard from 2017
(3) Nominal size 80 = 80
100 = 100
125 = 125
160 = 160
200 = 200
250 = 250
315 = 315
400 = 400
(4) Design S = galvanised steel
E2 = stainless steel V2A
E4 = stainless steel V4A
K = coated (casing only, polyester powder coating RAL 9010))
(5) Insulating
case
– = without insulating case (standard)
D = with insulating case
(6) Connection L = plug-in end pieces with lip seal (standard)
(7) Actuator – = without actuator (standard)
.M24A = with actuator Belimo LM24A or NM24A, 24 V AC/DC, 2 target values
.M24A-S = with actuator Belimo LM24A-S or NM24A-S, 24 V AC/DC, 2 target values, position
feedback
.M24A-SR = with actuator Belimo LM24A-SR or NM24A-SR, 24 V AC/DC, continuous activation of
target values DC (0)2...10 V
.M230A = with actuator Belimo LM230A or NM230A, 230 V AC/DC, 2 target values
.M230A-S = with actuator Belimo LM230A-S or NM230A-S, 230 V AC/DC, 2 target values
(8) Setting range ….-…. = Flow rate range [m³/h]-[m³/h]